
Astec Industries, Inc. 
Holly  Anderson (R)
Director of Customer Development
Dir #:+1 423-553-6733  Mo #:+1 423-208-5552
handerson@astecindustries.com

Conn-Weld Industries, LLC 
Carrie Moore (R)
Marketing Project Coordinator
Co #:+1 304-487-1421  
carrie.moore@conn-weld.com

Continental Biomass Industries Inc 
(Terex Corporation)
George Wilcox
Sales & Marketing Director
Dir #:+1 603-702-3192  
george.wilcox@terex.com

IROCK Crushers LLC 
Chris Larson
General Manager
Dir #:216-535-2268  
clarson@irockcrushers.com

Metso USA 
Veli-Matti Ahoranta (R) (BR)
VP, Finance and Business Control
Dir #:+1 262-717-2500  
veli-matti.ahoranta@mogroup.com

Astec Industries, Inc.
Chris Worley (PS)
Regional Sales Manager
Dir #:+1 704-451-2881  Mo #:704-451-2881
cworley@astecindustries.com

Conn-Weld Industries, LLC
Anna Semonco (R) (BR)
Director of Business Development
Dir #:3044871421  Mo #:3043080274
asemonco@conn-weld.com

Eagle Crusher Company Inc
Daniel (Dan) Friedman (PS)
VP of Marketing
Dir #:4194682288  Mo #:6145826889
dfriedman@eaglecrusher.com

IROCK Crushers LLC
Paul McCaffrey (PS)
Director of Product Development & Applications
Dir #:2163850766  Mo #:2163850766
pmccaffrey@irockcrushers.com

Metso USA
Steve Cianci
VP Americas, Distribution Management, Aggregates
Dir #:+1 224-217-3133  
steve.cianci@mogroup.com

Roster(s): Aggregates Statistics Committee

Chair Daniel Friedman, Eagle Crusher Company Inc

Vice Chair David Stewart, Screen Machine Industries

SEC Representative Daniel Friedman, Eagle Crusher Company Inc
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Metso USA 
Francois  Ferreira 
Finance Business Partner – Metso Products Business 
Line
Dir #:+33 6 08 95 25 80  Mo #:+33 3 85 39 67 47
francois.ferreira@mogroup.com

Metso USA 
Lauri  Saarinen
Global Sales Support Manager
Dir #:+358407665507  
lauri.saarinen@mogroup.com

Sandvik Mining and Construction USA, LLC 
Winniefred  (Winnie) Nabawanda
Business Intelligent Analyst
Co #:+1 404-263-8788  Mo #:1-404-375-7216
winniefred.nabawanda@sandvik.com

Sandvik Rock Processing Solutions 
(Sandvik Mining and Construction USA, LLC)
Andrew Bolton
PRODUCT LINE MANAGER, TRACK MOBILES
Mo #:+44 7900 486 213  Mo #:+44 7900 486 213
andrew.bolton@sandvik.com

Superior Industries 
Nate Copeland
Marketing Analyst
Dir #:320-589-7238  
nate.copeland@superior-ind.com

Terex Corporation 
Michelle Murphy
Group Marketing Manager
Dir #:7810441386  
michelle.murphy@terex.com

Metso USA
Christian Hanstedt
Co #:+1 262-717-2500  
christian.hanstedt@mogroup.com

Metso USA
Jeff Warn
Director of Capital Equipment Sales US & Canada
Co #:+1 262-717-2500  Mo #:303-588-6210
jeff.warn@mogroup.com

Sandvik Mining and Construction USA, LLC
Virginia Varela-Eyre
Marketing & Communications Manager, North America
Dir #:4042638788  Mo #:404-263-8788
virginia.varela-eyre@sandvik.com

Screen Machine Industries
David Stewart (R) (PS)
Director of Marketing
Dir #:7409273464  
dstewart@screenmachine.com

Superior Industries
Mary Erholtz
Vice President of Marketing
Dir #:+1 320-589-7557  Mo #:+1 320-288-6080
mary.erholtz@superior-ind.com

Terex Minerals Processing Systems-Crushing & 
Screens
(Terex Corporation)
Amber Tilley
Sales Support Rep
Dir #:319-399-4707  
amber.tilley@terex.com
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Wirtgen America Inc 
(Deere & Company)
Brodie Hutchins (PS)
Vice President Distribution Development
Dir #:615-501-0600  Mo #:717-816-0571
Brodie.Hutchins@wirtgen-group.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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